D C 2 5 1 1 1 8
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
Example code: SOL08-MU-PL-24K-NR-48-010G-WH-WH
See Drivers, Power Supplies and Accessories sections for further order codes
Model – Type – Output – CCT – Beam Angle – Voltage – Control – Adaptor Finish – Finish
SOL08 Solo 08 MU Multisystem Track PL Plus 24K 2400K NR Narrow 17° 48 48V DC 010G 0-10V Log WH White WH White
27K 2700K ME Medium 24° LOC On-board BK Black BK Black

same distance.
* N.B. - Custom RAL,,Brass and Brozne finishes subject to extended lead times
Ordering Codes
Black 1110-GLR-01-BK Polished Brass * 1110-GLR-02-PB
Traffic White 1110-GLR-01-TW Brushed Brass* 1110-GLR-02-SB
Brushed Aluminium 1110-GLR-01-AL Rubbed Bronze * 1110-GLR-02-RB
STAT IC  WHITE  |  P LU S
SOLO 08
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  48V  MUL T I S Y S T E M T RA CK
D C 2 5 1 1 1 8
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
Base Optic Narrow (17°)
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
0 15
30
4545
30
15
Distribution Angle 22° x  49°
Delivered Flux 300 lm
Peak Intensity 751 Cd
Efficiency 50 lm/W
Efficiency Multiplier x 0.74 3x Fixtures | 1.00m : 0.33m : 0.33m | 35° Tilt
Base Optic Medium (24°)
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
0 15
30
4545
30
15
Distribution Angle 27° x 51°
Delivered Flux 309 lm
Peak Intensity 628 Cd
Efficiency 51.5 lm/W
Efficiency Multiplier x 0.70 3x Fixtures | 1.00m : 0.33m : 0.33m | 35° Tilt
Base Optic Wide (35°)
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
0 15
30
4545
30
15
Distribution Angle 37° x 55°
Delivered Flux 310 lm
Peak Intensity 472 Cd
Efficiency 51.6 lm/W
Efficiency Multiplier x 0.67 3x Fixtures | 1.00m : 0.33m : 0.33m | 35° Tilt
Base Optic Very Wide (50°)
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
0 15
30
4545
30
15
Distribution Angle 46° x 58°
Delivered Flux 228 lm
Peak Intensity 276 Cd
Efficiency 38 lm/W
Efficiency Multiplier x 0.55 3x Fixtures | 1.00m : 0.33m : 0.33m | 35° Tilt
+ +
•	 Recommended max. wall height is 1.00m / 3.28 ft
•	 Recommended set back and fixture spacing is 0.33m / 1.08 ft
•	 Recommended base optics are Medium 24° or Wide 36°
•	 The Wallwash Disc HKFD-30-WAS-1 can only be used in combination with the
Glare Guard Accessory Holder 1110-GLR-XX-XX
•	 Follow the set back and fixture spacing rules outlined on page 10 - results may
vary depending on your applicationSolo 08 Plus 1110-GLR-01-AL HKFD-30-WAS-1
WALLWASH PHOTOMETRY

Optical accessories ordered separately
* N.B. - Custom RAL,,Brass and Brozne finishes subject to extended lead times
Ordering Codes
Black 1110-HOL-01-BK Polished Brass * 1110-HOL-02-PB
Traffic White 1110-HOL-01-TW Brushed Brass * 1110-HOL-02-SB
Brushed Aluminium 1110-HOL-01-AL Rubbed Bronze * 1110-HOL-02-RB
STAT IC  WHITE  |  P LU S
SOLO 08
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  48V  MUL T I S Y S T E M T RA CK
D C 2 5 1 1 1 8